P2000 - FFT PADEL TOUR / URBAN PADEL CARQUEFOU (PdlI)

Rang
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19 au 21 Janvier 2024

Nom Prénom
Tableau Final
POTHIER Lucile
SOUBRIE Charlotte
PHAYSOUPHANH Tiffany
LIGI Fiona
BAHUREL Louise
SIREIX Camille
DUCHENE Alexise
TONDA Charlyne
ROS Melanie
MALIGO Marie
MARTIN Mélissa
DETRIVIERE Amélie
DENECHEAU Jennifer
BOURA Marie
BUTEAU Laura
ALQUIER Deborah
LEFEVRE Marie
PECASTAING Julie
LAMBREGTS Emmelien
SOREL Geraldine
MAJDOUBI Nada
BERGAUD Laurine
MARCARIE Manon
SENJEAN Cassandra
DAVID-BORDIER Elise
KIK Océane
MERAH Steffi
RONDOT Marie
RANDJBAR Margaux
DECHAUME-BALLERET Alexia
AUTHENAC Celine
GUEZ Emilie
HOUAREAU Anna blue
GUIRAUD Elisa
MAIGNIEN Peggy
CHAMLI DORA
PELAN LORIE
MANSART Clara
BARLA Kimy
LAMBERT AGOSTI Lou
DEHAINE Romane
DE KERMADEC Aurore

Poids paire
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35

42

47
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109

110
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131
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FRANCAISE

\IN




10

11

12

Qualifications

BELLUSSI

LE TESTU
RICHER
AMATO

LOIT

RABAS

PETIT

MELET
BARBEREAU
CANTIER
THAUVIN
YAICHE
GODIN
DOREAU
MAISONNAVE
BERECOECHEA
HUCHET

LE NORMAND
COQUINOS
LOCHON
TILLAUT
BRAIRE
PIEDFORT
GUITTON

Clara
Manon
Manon
Margaux
Emilie
Dorine
Carly
Lauréne
Gwladys
Anne
Emilie
Margaux
Benedicte
Cécile
Laura
Ainhoa
Mélissa
Heloise
Samantha
Sindy
Marie Christine
Magali
Julie
Claire

142

160

200

215

216

233

247

319

417

635

844

3000

TEN

FEDERATION

FRANCAISE
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